

OIPD-20

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE
Intellectual Property Rights Division

IPDTMA/5/2025
SAUSS HOME PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
THE REGISTRAR OF TRADE MARKS AND ANR

Before:

The Hon'ble Justice RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date: 29th August, 2025

Appearance:
Mr. Pramod Kumar Drolia, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Pandey, Adv.
..for the respondent no. 1.

The Court: At the instance of the petitioner, let this matter appear in the monthly list of September, 2025.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

Arsad, AR(CR)